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1 Prativind Dhananjay Ghogare 20-09-2025 2,19,950          -                  Salary No 0.00% 2,19,950              Note 1
2 Vidyesh Kondiba Kamble 21-09-2025 2,93,750          -                  Salary No 0.00% 2,93,750              Note 1
3 Suman Santosh Kumbhar 22-09-2025 2,15,818          -                  Salary No 0.00% 2,15,818              Note 1
4 Suraj Vitthal Dhembare 22-09-2025 2,05,501          -                  Salary No 0.00% 2,05,501              Note 1
5 Rahul Balasaheb Gaikwad 29-09-2025 2,75,324          -                  Salary No 0.00% 2,75,324              Note 1
6 Sachin Kantilal More 29-09-2025 5,40,683          -                  Salary No 0.00% 5,40,683              Note 1
7 Bapu Dinkar Mane 23-09-2025 3,47,113          -                  Salary No 0.00% 3,47,113              Note 1
8 Manoj Vijay Tembare 23-09-2025 1,82,000          -                  Salary No 0.00% 1,82,000              Note 1
9 Suresh Jitoba Ghadage 23-09-2025 2,23,231          -                  Salary No 0.00% 2,23,231              Note 1

10 Tejas Pralhad Gade 23-09-2025 1,22,800          -                  Salary No 0.00% 1,22,800              Note 1
11 Baba Balu Shendage 25-09-2025 5,37,379          -                  Salary No 0.00% 5,37,379              Note 1
12 Vitthal Shivaji Dhotre 25-09-2025 1,49,110          -                  Salary No 0.00% 1,49,110              Note 1
13 Nilesh Nivrutti Dhembare 26-09-2025 1,12,100          -                  Salary No 0.00% 1,12,100              Note 1
14 Radhabai Pintu Ingale 27-09-2025 56,000             -                  Salary No 0.00% 56,000                  Note 1
15 Amol Suryakant Shipkule 27-09-2025 1,31,662          -                  Salary No 0.00% 1,31,662              Note 1
16 Nilesh Damodar Gujar 27-09-2025 2,33,887          -                  Salary No 0.00% 2,33,887              Note 1
17 Rafiq Ramjan Shaikh 27-09-2025 1,84,404          -                  Salary No 0.00% 1,84,404              Note 1
18 Dilip Manik Kumbhar 27-09-2025 1,54,490          -                  Salary No 0.00% 1,54,490              Note 1
19 Ajay Sanjay Galiyal 27-09-2025 2,02,668          -                  Salary No 0.00% 2,02,668              Note 1
20 Dhanaji Maruti Tone 28-09-2025 1,37,226          -                  Salary No 0.00% 1,37,226              Note 1
21 Eknath Aba Virkar 28-09-2025 11,22,416        -                  Salary No 0.00% 11,22,416            Note 1
22 Sandip Suryakant Khandagale 28-09-2025 4,49,387          -                  Salary No 0.00% 4,49,387              Note 1
23 Pramod Hiraman Patil 28-09-2025 2,17,123          -                  Salary No 0.00% 2,17,123              Note 1
24 Vinod Purushottam Habade 29-09-2025 22,27,608        -                  Salary No 0.00% 22,27,608            Note 1
25 Mohammed Salim Abdul Gani Shaikh 29-09-2025 42,19,509        -                  Salary No 0.00% 42,19,509            Note 1
26 Rahul Sitaram Vare 29-09-2025 3,09,497          -                  Salary No 0.00% 3,09,497              Note 1
27 Kishor Laxman Rathod 29-09-2025 1,84,236          -                  Salary No 0.00% 1,84,236              Note 1
28 Harshal Ravindra Yewale 29-09-2025 2,52,320          -                  Salary No 0.00% 2,52,320              Note 1
29 Shivaji Laxman Nimbalkar 29-09-2025 4,71,857          -                  Salary No 0.00% 4,71,857              Note 1
30 Sachin Vilas Shelke 29-09-2025 1,30,014          -                  Salary No 0.00% 1,30,014              Note 1
31 Tukaram Ramchandra Darde 29-09-2025 6,97,574          -                  Salary No 0.00% 6,97,574              Note 1
32 Anand Mohan Jha 29-10-2025 22,51,997        -                  Salary No 0.00% 22,51,997            Note 1
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33 Sudhakar Radhesyham Shukla 29-09-2025 2,32,108          -                  Salary No 0.00% 2,32,108              Note 1
34 Ashish Pramodrao Kalbande 29-09-2025 14,02,000        -                  Salary No 0.00% 14,02,000            Note 1
35 Rahul Dattatray Londe 29-09-2025 73,500             -                  Salary No 0.00% 73,500                  Note 1
36 Sandeep Arvind Jagtap 30-09-2025 1,39,856          -                  Salary No 0.00% 1,39,856              Note 1
37 Abhijeet Vilas Sodmise 30-09-2025 1,26,000          -                  Salary No 0.00% 1,26,000              Note 1
38 Kiran Shantaram Randive 01-10-2025 1,60,533          -                  Salary No 0.00% 1,60,533              Note 1
39 Abhay Dharma Machande 29-09-2025 2,36,424          -                  Salary No 0.00% 2,36,424              Note 1
40 Muzammil Ansari Shaikh 01-10-2025 1,69,522          -                  Salary No 0.00% 1,69,522              Note 1
41 Mubarak Baba Shaikh 01-10-2025 4,14,643          -                  Salary No 0.00% 4,14,643              Note 1
42 Hema Pramod Shinde 04-10-2025 74,800             -                  Salary No 0.00% 74,800                  Note 1
43 Anita Ramesh Dange 24-09-2025 60,000             -                  Salary No 0.00% 60,000                  Note 1
44 Babasaheb Sampat Najan 23-09-2025 3,01,740          -                  Salary No 0.00% 3,01,740              Note 1
45 Suresh Chandrakant Mathapati 26-09-2025 5,10,732          -                  Salary No 0.00% 5,10,732              Note 1
46 Yogesh Parshuram Deshmukh 29-09-2025 15,05,831        -                  Salary No 0.00% 15,05,831            Note 1
47 Pravin Dattatray Shipkule 29-09-2025 4,78,787          -                  Salary No 0.00% 4,78,787              Note 1
48 Dipti Ankushrao Kotule 29-09-2025 2,30,000          -                  Salary No 0.00% 2,30,000              Note 1
49 Shubham Anil Suryawanshi 30-09-2025 1,27,500          -                  Salary No 0.00% 1,27,500              Note 1
50 Ankushkumar Ramdas Wagh 06-10-2025 50,000             -                  Salary No 0.00% 50,000                  Note 1
51 Shilwan Abarao Raybole 07-10-2025 1,84,429          Salary No 0.00% 1,84,429              Note 1
52 Imran Rajjak Shaikh 13-10-2025 5,23,031          Salary No 0.00% 5,23,031              Note 1
53 Aawesh Shakur Shaikh 13-10-2025 1,86,802          Salary No 0.00% 1,86,802              Note 1
54 Akhilesh Shriram Ghan 14-10-2025 5,98,557          Salary No 0.00% 5,98,557              Note 1
55 Prashant Sanjay Musale 28-10-2025           9,35,999 Salary No 0.00% 9,35,999              Note 1
56 Suraj Maruti Gaikwad 03-11-2025           1,38,448 Salary No 0.00% 1,38,448              Note 1
57 Sandip Mahadev Pawar 08-11-2025           3,20,000 Salary No 0.00% 3,20,000              Note 1
58 Mangal Kiran Sahu 23-11-2025           2,60,315 Salary No 0.00% 2,60,315              Note 1
59 Anil Sunil Holkar 13-12-2025           4,78,743 Salary No 0.00% 4,78,743              Note 1

2,69,78,934    -                  -                       2,69,78,934        

Note 1:- Pending for verification with Corporate Debtors' Records
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